19:26 hrs.

1.00 1  625.5077823XXL  695.0043  69.50MENS HOODY  CROCKTESS  695.00

1.00 2  1169.108404530  1,299.0043  129.90MENS TROUSER  1399  1,299.00

1.00 3  809.108345836  899.0043  89.90MENS SHIRT  SIGNATURE  899.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.00

2604.00

Invoice Total :

RS. TWO THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FOUR ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

289.30  2603.70Total  2893.00